
Flour Bluff High School
Varsity Football Schedule

Thursday 8/22/24 JOURDANTON Jourdanton 6:15
Friday 8/30/24 MEXICO CITY (parents night) HORNET STADIUM 7:30
Friday 9/6/24 SAN ANTONIO MARSHALL (Seashore Night) HORNET STADIUM 7:30
Friday 9/13/24 HARLINGEN SOUTH (Gold game) HORNET STADIUM 7:30
Friday 9/20/24 DONNA AWAY 7:00
Friday 9/27/24 PSJA MEMORIAL (Homecoming) HORNET STADIUM 7:00
Friday 10/4/24 WESLACO EAST AWAY 7:30
Friday 10/11/24 BYE BYE BYE

Friday 10/18/24 BROWNSVILLE RIVERA (Pink game & Youth
Football Night) HORNET STADIUM 7:00

Friday 10/25/24 DONNA NORTH AWAY 7:00
Friday 11/1/24 PSJA NORTH HORNET STADIUM 7:30
Friday 11/8/24 CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIAL AWAY 7:00

Thursday 8/22 Jourdanton 5:00 Jourdanton TBD Jourdanton 5:00 Jourdanton TBD

Thursday 8/29 Ingleside 5:00 at
our HS Ingleside (A) 5:00 at

FBJH
@ Mathis

(Wednesday) 6

Wednesday 9/4 CC Vets 5:00 HS

Thursday 9/5 @ SA
Marshall 5:00 SA Marshall 5:00 @ Rockport (A) 5:00 PM

Saturday 9/7 Santa Getrudis 8:00AM

Thursday 9/12 @ Harlingen
South 5:30 @ CC King 5:00 Harlingen South 5:30 @ Victoria

Joseph 5:00 PM

Wednesday 9/18 Victoria West 5 @ HS
Thursday 9/19 v Donna 5:00 @ Donna 5:00 @ Victoria West @ Floresville 5:00 PM

Wednesday 9/25 Victoria West 5 @ HS

Thursday 9/26 @ PSJA
Memorial 4:30 PSJA Memorial 4:30 CC King 6:30 PM @ London 9/24 @

6:30

Thursday 10/3 v Weslaco
East 5:30 Vets 6:00 at

FBJH @ Weslaco East 5:30 Rockport (A) 4:30 at
FBJH

Thursday 10/10 @ CC Vets 6:30 CC Vets 5:30

Thursday 10/17 @ Brownsville
Rivera 4:30 Carroll Brownsville Rivera 4:30 @ Carroll Floresville 5 @

FBJH

Thursday 10/24 v Donna North 4:30 Vets 5:00 at
FBJH @ Donna North 4:30 @ Calallen 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/31 @ PSJA
North 4:30 @ Three

Rivers 6:00 PSJA North 4:30 @ Calallen 5:00 PM

Thursday 11/7 v CC Vets 4:30 @ CC Vets TBD @ CC Vets 4:30 @ CC Vets. TBD

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Sub-Varsity Football Schedule
JV Maroon JV White Freshman Maroon Freshman White Freshman Grey

Day Date Opponent Time Opponent Time Opponent Time Opponent Time Opponent Time


